
Mistrovství ČR, ČTS (M) - turnaj : 612700, sezóna : 2011

Škoch Miriam

Maťhová Žaneta

Pektorová Hana

Pantůčková Magdaléna

Hermanová Alžběta

Cíchová Denisa

Nováčková Nikola

Patzenhauerová Markéta

Slováková Anna

Miklová Barbora

Vondroušová Markéta

Haldinová Dominika

Holanová Nina

Wasserbauerová Adéla

Hlavatá Michaela

Procházková Lucie

Tocháčková Tereza

Kolářová Tereza

Heinová Adéla

Pokorná Barbora

Bryšková Michaela

Machalová Sabina

Štěrbová Kristýna

Kvapilová Hana

Sigmundová Sabina

Koplová Tereza

Polanská Tereza

Němcová Tereza

Malečková Tereza

Juřicová Alena

Polatová Simona

Vlkovská Veronika

Brožová Kateřina

Rabasová Alžběta

Šimonová Pavlína

Knutsonová Gabriela Andrea

Kohoutová Nikola

Benáčková Karolína

Maříková Adriana

Kozerovská Tereza

Kilnarová Monika

Kleisnerová Eliška

Kallmünzerová Natálie

Běhounková Monika

Slivová Markéta

Šnajberková Petra

Kudrová Aneta

Melounová Petra

Škoch

Pektorová
6:2, 6:4

Pantůčková
6:0, 6:4

Cíchová

Nováčková

Slováková
6:2, 7:6

Vondroušová
3:6, 6:4, 6:3

Haldinová

Holanová

Hlavatá
6:2, 6:2

Procházková
6:1, 6:0

Kolářová

Heinová

Bryšková
6:2, 6:3

Machalová
6:1, 6:0

Kvapilová

Sigmundová

Koplová
6:4, 6:1

Němcová
3:6, 6:3, 6:0

Juřicová

Polatová

Brožová
7:5, 6:2

Šimonová
3:6, 6:3, 6:3

Knutsonová

Kohoutová

Benáčková
7:6 (3), 6:0

Kilnarová
7:5, 6:2

Kleisnerová

Kallmünzerová

Slivová
6:0, 6:1

Šnajberková
6:0, 6:0

Melounová

Škoch
6:4, 6:3

Cíchová
6:3, 7:6 (3)

Slováková
6:2, 7:5

Vondroušová
6:2, 7:6 (4)

Holanová
6:2, 6:2

Kolářová
6:3, 6:1

Heinová
6:4, 6:4

Kvapilová
6:2, 6:1

Koplová
6:2, 6:4

Juřicová
6:2, 2:6, 6:1

Polatová
4:6, 6:4, 6:3

Knutsonová
6:3, 6:1

Kohoutová
6:3, 6:1

Kilnarová
7:5, 6:1

Kallmünzerová
7:6 (2), 6:2

Melounová
7:6 (3), 6:3

Škoch
6:2, 6:2

Vondroušová
6:1, 6:3

Kolářová
2:6, 6:2, 6:4

Kvapilová
6:7 (5), 6:4, 6:3

Juřicová
6:4, 6:0

Polatová
6:4, 1:6, 6:4

Kohoutová
7:6 (0), 6:1

Kallmünzerová
6:3, 3:6, 6:4

Škoch
6:1, 6:2

Kolářová
6:0, 2:0, scr.

Polatová
6:1, 2:0, scr.

Kohoutová
6:7 (4), 6:4, 6:2

Kolářová
6:4, 3:6, 7:5

Kohoutová
6:4, 6:3

Kolářová
6:3, 6:0

Kódové číslo: 612700; počet účastníků: 48 CŽ BH
Škoch Miriam 5 60
Melounová Petra 13 60
Knutsonová Gabriela Andrea 14 45
Holanová Nina 17 45
Sigmundová Sabina 18 45
Kvapilová Hana 22 35
Kohoutová Nikola 23 35
Haldinová Dominika 24 35
Součet BH: 360; Kategorie turnaje: 15

Rozhodčí turnaje: Jaroslav Chmelík 606 946 433



Mistrovství ČR, ČTS (M) - turnaj : 614700, sezóna : 2011

Holanová Nina - Knutsonová Gabriela Andrea

Cíchová Denisa - Brožová Kateřina

Machalová Sabina - Bryšková Michaela

Nováčková Nikola - Kozerovská Tereza

Štěrbová Kristýna - Šimonová Pavlína

Patzenhauerová Markéta - Juřicová Alena

Koplová Tereza - Melounová Petra

Kleisnerová Eliška - Hlavatá Michaela

Slivová Markéta - Šnajberková Petra

Vondroušová Markéta - Slováková Anna

Kilnarová Monika - Pantůčková Magdaléna

Polatová Simona - Kolářová Tereza

Kvapilová Hana - Kallmünzerová Natálie

Rabasová Alžběta - Vlkovská Veronika

Procházková Lucie - Němcová Tereza

Polanská Tereza - Maťhová Žaneta

Pokorná Barbora - Kudrová Aneta

Kohoutová Nikola - Haldinová Dominika

Sigmundová Sabina - Malečková Tereza

Miklová Barbora - Pektorová Hana

Maříková Adriana - Běhounková Monika

Benáčková Karolína - Hermanová Alžběta

Tocháčková Tereza - Wasserbauerová Adéla

Heinová Adéla - Škoch Miriam

Holanová - Knutsonová

Cíchová - Brožová
6:7, 6:3, 1:0 (7)

Nováčková - Kozerovská
6:1, 6:1

Patzenhauerová - Juřicová

Koplová - Melounová

Kleisnerová - Hlavatá
6:1, 4:6, 6:2

Vondroušová - Slováková
6:3, 6:4

Polatová - Kolářová

Kvapilová - Kallmünzerová

Procházková - Němcová
6:2, 6:1

Polanská - Maťhová
6:0, 6:2

Kohoutová - Haldinová

Sigmundová - Malečková

Miklová - Pektorová
6:2, 6:1

Benáčková - Hermanová
6:7, 7:5, 1:0 (5)

Heinová - Škoch

Cíchová - Brožová
6:4, 2:6, 1:0 (7)

Patzenhauerová - Juřicová
2:6, 6:2, 1:0 (6)

Koplová - Melounová
6:2, 7:6 (2)

Vondroušová - Slováková
0:6, 6:1, 1:0 (8)

Kvapilová - Kallmünzerová
6:2, 6:2

Kohoutová - Haldinová
7:6 (4), 6:7 (3), 1:0 (15)

Miklová - Pektorová
6:2, 6:1

Heinová - Škoch
5:7, 6:0, 1:0 (10)

Cíchová - Brožová
7:5, 6:2

Vondroušová - Slováková
3:6, 6:0, 1:0 (9)

Kohoutová - Haldinová
7:6, 4:6, 1:0 (8)

Heinová - Škoch
4:6, 6:3, 1:0 (3)

Cíchová - Brožová
6:4, 2:6, 1:0 (5)

Heinová - Škoch
6:2, 6:2

Heinová - Škoch
6:1, 6:0

Kódové číslo: 614700; počet dvojic: 24 CŽ BH
Škoch Miriam 5 60
Melounová Petra 13 60
Knutsonová Gabriela Andrea 14 45
Holanová Nina 17 45
Sigmundová Sabina 18 45
Kvapilová Hana 22 35
Kohoutová Nikola 23 35
Haldinová Dominika 24 35
Součet BH: 360; Kategorie turnaje: 15


